Q4 2024

Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name

&

Anchorage, Alaska
Baltimore, Maryland
Boston, Massachusetts
Charleston, South Carolina
Chester, Pennsylvania
Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Everett, Washington
Freeport, Texas

Gulfport, Mississippi
Honolulu, Hawaii

Houston, Texas
Jacksonville, Florida
Kodiak, Alaska

Long Beach, California
Los Angeles, California
Miami, Florida

Mobile, Alabama

New Orleans, Louisiana
New York/New Jersey
Norfolk, Virginia
Northwest Seaport Alliance
Oakland, California
Panama City, Florida
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Port Everglades, Florida
Port Hueneme, California
Port Manatee, Florida
Portland, Maine

Portland, Oregon

San Diego, California

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Savannah, Georgia

Tampa, Florida

Virgin Islands

West Palm Beach, Florida
Wilmington, Delaware
Wilmington, North Carolina
Total

Laden
Exports

2,602
44,440
10,735

157,372
16,951
2,548

0

7,280
15,603

3,773

376,253
21,111
40
223,919
273,131
78,616
29,457
135,005
323,972
254,137
164,811
139.488
0
22,827
81,902

6,630

5.504

1,761
11,192

1,552

3,099

319,230
3,088
4,693

744
12,208
37,569
2,793,241

Empty
Exports

144
50,446
7.216
151,572
24,255
770

457
15,048
6,242
10,101
153,197
39,229
0
800,359
766,963
74,995
38,823
128,925
657,542
169,221
192,507
61,210
1,582
82,503
38,812
24,078
23,299
1,887
1,931
18,774
16,843
333,397
20,541
194
34,384
33,554
20,807
4,001,803

Laden
Imports

10
101,214
22,672
285,459
43,694
40

1,695
12,927
15,489
7,423
482,556
57,312

0
1,050,678
1,079,337
152,480
61,493
248,674
1,004,647
338,444
343,076
193,564
3,123
105,030
116,071
30,850
28,586
4,159
8,638
4,012
18,003
613,587
23,334
4,607
28,714
23,678
52,858
6,568,131

Empty  Total
Imports Containers
2,142 4,898
84 196,184
1 40,624
5,880 600,283
425 85,326
650 4,008
241 2,393
1,256 36,511
3,367 40,701
74 21,371
41,736 1,053,742
1,601 119,252
0 40
1,053 2,076,009
1,502 2,120,933
24,270 330,361
2,140 131,912
26,285 538,888
2,330 1,988,490
12462 774,263
7.306 707,699
10,654 404914
230 4,934
650 211,009
41,442 278,226
212 61,770
68 57,457
0 7.807
1,376 23,136
0 24,338
2,156 40,101
8,547 1,274,762
2 46,964
523 10,017
4,423 68,263
498 69,938
6,465 117,699
212,047 13,575,220
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Q4 2024

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name

a

Anchorage, Alaska
Baltimore, Maryland
Boston, Massachusetts
Charleston, South Carolina
Chester, Pennsylvania
Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Everett, Washington
Freeport, Texas

Gulfport, Mississippi
Honolulu, Hawaii

Houston, Texas
Jacksonville, Florida
Kodiak, Alaska

Long Beach, California

Los Angeles, California
Miami, Florida

Mobile, Alabama

New Orleans, Louisiana
New York/New Jersey
Norfolk, Virginia
Northwest Seaport Alliance
Oakland, California
Panama City, Florida
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Port Everglades, Florida
Port Hueneme, California
Port Manatee, Florida
Portland, Maine

Portland, Oregon

San Diego, California

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Savannah, Georgia
Tampa, Florida

Virgin Islands

West Palm Beach, Florida
Wilmington, Delaware
Wilmington, North Carolina
Total

Export
Tonnage

36,125
690,631
163,357
2,292,004
203,817
39,655
2,849
97,560
172,307
85,083
5,813,321
298,847
545
4,198,545
4,572,243
1,502,957
447,164
2,856,115
4,866,724
3,866,092
2,997,378
1,812,338
15,842
422,669
1,419,783
124,222
114,181
19,256
154,178
9.506
79.751
4,608,286

68,638

13,820
354,593
103,805

1,114,720
45,638,907

Import
Tonnage

124
1,310,851
263,753
3,193,838
448,474
1,939
48,229
158,063
102,023
85,464
6,125,781
578,975

0
10,095,244
9,220,301
1,967,930
577,702
3,847,788
11,643,140
3,746,654
3,622,573
1,959,434
24,081
1,453,822
1,198,557
376,122
321,890
43,881
90,615
36,421
210,201
6,664,189
206,640
18,027
114,827
273,516
1,022,958
71,054,027

Total
Tonnage

36,249
2,001,482
427,110
5,485,842
652,291
41,594
51,078
255,623
274,330
170,547
11,939,102
877,822
545
14,293,789
13,792,544
3,470,887
1,024,866
6,703,903
16,509,864
7,612,746
6,619,951
3,771,772
39,923
1,876,491
2,618,340
500,344
436,071
63,137
244,793
45,927
289,952
11,272,475
275,278
31,847
469,420
377,321
2,137,678
116,692,934
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Q4 2024

Carrier Name

VN

CMACGM
CosCo
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN
LINEAPEN
MAERSK
MATSON
MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEALEAD
SMLINE
SWIRE

TROPICAL SHIPPING

TURKON
WANHAI
WORLDDIRECT
YANGMING
Total

Containers by Carrier

Laden
Exports

437,852
123,239
50,052
11,522
1,761
159,683
24,684
7,478
398,774
98,007
3,324
20,809
9.830

0
406,122
1,275
414,960
7.296
273,977
143,811
64,024
0
23,667
L 74
7,004
8917
6,679
2,668
84,708
2,793,241

Empty

Exports
412,290
399.268
2,670
52,304
1,887
392,695
26,282
8,402
347,698
161,270
73
12,807
897
1,620
399,126
5615
705,796
34,632
367,187
233,408
32,696
19,751
57.417
23,632
36,485
4,733
114,152
2135
137,878
4,001,803

Laden
Imports

833,405
530,814
73,112
10,334
4,159
538,795
45,358
14,652
563,392
262,325
744
35,188
18,277
3,150
801,491
25,152
1,143,723
40,978
622,748
387,544
91,673
19.873
61,753
30,040
34,521
14,000
121,207
13,274
226,453
6,568,131

Empty

Imports
36,495
4,418
6,742
416
0
19
2,788
0
18,602
2,802
7,382
959
28,378
312
42,809
321
13,035
242
10,736
2,068
22,821
0
1,376
1,692
7,102
54
0
0
480
212,047

Q4 2024

Total
Containers

1,720,041
1,057,739
132,576
74,576
7,807
1,091,192
99.112
30,531
1,328,466
524,404
11,523
69,763
57,382
5,082
1,649,548
32,363
2,277,514
83,148
1,274,647
766,830
211,214
39,624
144,213
56,481
85,111
27,705
242,038
25,077
449,518
13,575,220



Q4 2024

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name

A

CMACGM
COsCo
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN
LINEAPEN
MAERSK
MATSON
MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEALEAD
SMLINE
SWIRE

TROPICAL SHIPPING

TURKON
WANHAI

WORLDDIRECT

YANGMING
Total

Export

LU LEDE

5,517,231
1,571,027
318,343
107,612
19.256
2,802,918
278,826
31,590
4,355,886
1,514,164
69,771
221,118
744,751
18,263
5,672,454
26,360
7,647,400
150,190
8,918,441
2,167,809
797,146

0
396,854
140,632
390,804
83,890
331,173
97,665
1,287,333
45,638,907

Import
Tonnage

7,091,209
4,317,732
248,760
95,543
43,881
4,430,668
541,325
135,164
5,559,523
2,253,137
18,322
359,351
247,915
24,430
8,121,568
184,158
14,088,141
508,066
11,807,073
5,624,401
904,626
163,922
490,286
391,387
167,735
148,500
1,136,975
131,420
1,818,809
71,054,027

Total
Tonnage

12,608,440
5,888,759
567,103
203,155
63,137
7,233,586
820,151
166,754
9.915,409
3,767,301
88,093
580,469
992,666
42,693
13,794,022
210,518
21,735,541
658,256
20,725,514
7,792,210
1,701,772
163,922
887,140
532,019
958,539
232,390
1,468,148
189,085
3,106,142
116,692,934
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