

Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
Anchorage, Alaska	2,602	144	10	2,142	4,898
Baltimore, Maryland	44,440	50,446	101,214	84	196,184
Boston, Massachusetts	10,735	7,216	22,672	1	40,624
Charleston, South Carolina	157,372	151,572	285,459	5,880	600,283
Chester, Pennsylvania	16,951	24,255	43,694	425	85,326
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	2,548	770	40	650	4,008
Everett, Washington	0	457	1,695	241	2,393
Freeport, Texas	7,280	15,048	12,927	1,256	36,511
Gulfport, Mississippi	15,603	6,242	15,489	3,367	40,701
Honolulu, Hawaii	3,773	10,101	7,423	74	21,371
Houston, Texas	376,253	153,197	482,556	41,736	1,053,742
Jacksonville, Florida	21,111	39,229	57,312	1,601	119,252
Kodiak, Alaska	40	0	0	0	40
Long Beach, California	223,919	800,359	1,050,678	1,053	2,076,009
Los Angeles, California	273,131	766,963	1,079,337	1,502	2,120,933
Miami, Florida	78,616	74,995	152,480	24,270	330,361
Mobile, Alabama	29,457	38,823	61,493	2,140	131,912
New Orleans, Louisiana	135,005	128,925	248,674	26,285	538,888
New York/New Jersey	323,972	657,542	1,004,647	2,330	1,988,490
Norfolk, Virginia	254,137	169,221	338,444	12,462	774,263
Northwest Seaport Alliance	164,811	192,507	343,076	7,306	707,699
Oakland, California	139,488	61,210	193,564	10,654	404,914
Panama City, Florida	0	1,582	3,123	230	4,934
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	22,827	82,503	105,030	650	211,009
Port Everglades, Florida	81,902	38,812	116,071	41,442	278,226
Port Hueneme, California	6,630	24,078	30,850	212	61,770
Port Manatee, Florida	5,504	23,299	28,586	68	57,457
Portland, Maine	1,761	1,887	4,159	0	7,807
Portland, Oregon	11,192	1,931	8,638	1,376	23,136
San Diego, California	1,552	18,774	4,012	0	24,338
San Juan, Puerto Rico	3,099	16,843	18,003	2,156	40,101
Savannah, Georgia	319,230	333,397	613,587	8,547	1,274,762
Tampa, Florida	3,088	20,541	23,334	2	46,964
Virgin Islands	4,693	194	4,607	523	10,017
West Palm Beach, Florida	744	34,384	28,714	4,423	68,263
Wilmington, Delaware	12,208	33,554	23,678	498	69,938
Wilmington, North Carolina	37,569	20,807	52,858	6,465	117,699
Total	2,793,241	4,001,803	6,568,131	212,047	13,575,220

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
Anchorage, Alaska	36,125	124	36,249
Baltimore, Maryland	690,631	1,310,851	2,001,482
Boston, Massachusetts	163,357	263,753	427,110
Charleston, South Carolina	2,292,004	3,193,838	5,485,842
Chester, Pennsylvania	203,817	448,474	652,291
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	39,655	1,939	41,594
Everett, Washington	2,849	48,229	51,078
Freeport, Texas	97,560	158,063	255,623
Gulfport, Mississippi	172,307	102,023	274,330
Honolulu, Hawaii	85,083	85,464	170,547
Houston, Texas	5,813,321	6,125,781	11,939,102
Jacksonville, Florida	298,847	578,975	877,822
Kodiak, Alaska	545	0	545
Long Beach, California	4,198,545	10,095,244	14,293,789
Los Angeles, California	4,572,243	9,220,301	13,792,544
Miami, Florida	1,502,957	1,967,930	3,470,887
Mobile, Alabama	447,164	577,702	1,024,866
New Orleans, Louisiana	2,856,115	3,847,788	6,703,903
New York/New Jersey	4,866,724	11,643,140	16,509,864
Norfolk, Virginia	3,866,092	3,746,654	7,612,746
Northwest Seaport Alliance	2,997,378	3,622,573	6,619,951
Oakland, California	1,812,338	1,959,434	3,771,772
Panama City, Florida	15,842	24,081	39,923
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	422,669	1,453,822	1,876,491
Port Everglades, Florida	1,419,783	1,198,557	2,618,340
Port Hueneme, California	124,222	376,122	500,344
Port Manatee, Florida	114,181	321,890	436,071
Portland, Maine	19,256	43,881	63,137
Portland, Oregon	154,178	90,615	244,793
San Diego, California	9,506	36,421	45,927
San Juan, Puerto Rico	79,751	210,201	289,952
Savannah, Georgia	4,608,286	6,664,189	11,272,475
Tampa, Florida	68,638	206,640	275,278
Virgin Islands	13,820	18,027	31,847
West Palm Beach, Florida	354,593	114,827	469,420
Wilmington, Delaware	103,805	273,516	377,321
Wilmington, North Carolina	1,114,720	1,022,958	2,137,678
Total	45,638,907	71,054,027	116,692,934

Containers by Carrier

Carrier Name ▲	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
CMACGM	437,852	412,290	833,405	36,495	1,720,041
COSCO	123,239	399,268	530,814	4,418	1,057,739
CROWLEY	50,052	2,670	73,112	6,742	132,576
DOLE	11,522	52,304	10,334	416	74,576
EIMSKIP	1,761	1,887	4,159	0	7,807
EVERGREEN	159,683	392,695	538,795	19	1,091,192
GREATWHITE	24,684	26,282	45,358	2,788	99,112
GRIMALDI	7,478	8,402	14,652	0	30,531
HAPAGLLOYD	398,774	347,698	563,392	18,602	1,328,466
HMM	98,007	161,270	262,325	2,802	524,404
HYBUR	3,324	73	744	7,382	11,523
ICL	20,809	12,807	35,188	959	69,763
KINGOCEAN	9,830	897	18,277	28,378	57,382
LINEAPEN	0	1,620	3,150	312	5,082
MAERSK	406,122	399,126	801,491	42,809	1,649,548
MATSON	1,275	5,615	25,152	321	32,363
MSC	414,960	705,796	1,143,723	13,035	2,277,514
NETWORK	7,296	34,632	40,978	242	83,148
ONE	273,977	367,187	622,748	10,736	1,274,647
OOCL	143,811	233,408	387,544	2,068	766,830
SEABOARD	64,024	32,696	91,673	22,821	211,214
SEALEAD	0	19,751	19,873	0	39,624
SMLINE	23,667	57,417	61,753	1,376	144,213
SWIRE	1,117	23,632	30,040	1,692	56,481
TROPICAL SHIPPING	7,004	36,485	34,521	7,102	85,111
TURKON	8,917	4,733	14,000	54	27,705
WANHAI	6,679	114,152	121,207	0	242,038
WORLDDIRECT	2,668	9,135	13,274	0	25,077
YANGMING	84,708	137,878	226,453	480	449,518
Total	2,793,241	4,001,803	6,568,131	212,047	13,575,220

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
CMACGM	5,517,231	7,091,209	12,608,440
COSCO	1,571,027	4,317,732	5,888,759
CROWLEY	318,343	248,760	567,103
DOLE	107,612	95,543	203,155
EIMSKIP	19,256	43,881	63,137
EVERGREEN	2,802,918	4,430,668	7,233,586
GREATWHITE	278,826	541,325	820,151
GRIMALDI	31,590	135,164	166,754
HAPAGLLOYD	4,355,886	5,559,523	9,915,409
HMM	1,514,164	2,253,137	3,767,301
HYBUR	69,771	18,322	88,093
ICL	221,118	359,351	580,469
KINGOCEAN	744,751	247,915	992,666
LINEAPEN	18,263	24,430	42,693
MAERSK	5,672,454	8,121,568	13,794,022
MATSON	26,360	184,158	210,518
MSC	7,647,400	14,088,141	21,735,541
NETWORK	150,190	508,066	658,256
ONE	8,918,441	11,807,073	20,725,514
OOCL	2,167,809	5,624,401	7,792,210
SEABOARD	797,146	904,626	1,701,772
SEALEAD	0	163,922	163,922
SMLINE	396,854	490,286	887,140
SWIRE	140,632	391,387	532,019
TROPICAL SHIPPING	390,804	167,735	558,539
TURKON	83,890	148,500	232,390
WANHAI	331,173	1,136,975	1,468,148
WORLDDIRECT	57,665	131,420	189,085
YANGMING	1,287,333	1,818,809	3,106,142
Total	45,638,907	71,054,027	116,692,934